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First 
Name Last Name  Dept Email Address 

Ben Bahr 
Biology; Chem & 
Phys ben.bahr@uncp.edu 

*Rita Hagevik Biology/SCED rita.hagevik@uncp.edu 
*Silvia Smith Biology silvia.smith@uncp.edu 
*Maria Pereira Biology maria.pereira@uncp.edu 
*Maria Santisteban Biology maria.santisteban@uncp.edu 
*Marilu Santos Biology marilu.santos@uncp.edu 
Nicholas Pereira Biology nicholas.pereira@uncp.edu 
Velinda Woriax Biology velinda.woriax@uncp.edu 
*Kaitlin Campbell Biology kaitlin.campbell@uncp.edu 
Lisa  Kelly Biology lisa.kelly@uncp.edu 
Katherine Thorington Biology katherine.thorington@uncp.edu 
*William Brandon Chem & Phy william.brandon@uncp.edu 
*Meredith Storms Chem & Phy meredith.storms@uncp.edu 
*Dennis Edgell GGY & Geol dennis.edgell@uncp.edu 
Martin Farley GGY & Geol martin.farley@uncp.edu 
*Madan Maharjan GGY & Geol madan.maharjan@uncp.edu 

* Graduate Science Education Program Steering Committee Members 
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